LTP8036 Series
Ultra-low-power, High-precision, Programmable-delay Supervisory Circuit
P-1
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Linearin and designs are registered trademarks of Linearin Technology Corporation.
© Copyright Linearin Technology Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
FN

7. Typical Applications Diagram
Fig.1 Dual supply rails simultaneously monitoring
8. Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Quantity Mark Code
LTP8036-01XT6/R6 SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3601
LTP8036-01XF6/R6 QFN2×2-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3601
LTP8036-09XT6/R6 SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3609
LTP8036-09XF6/R6 QFN2×2-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3609
LTP8036-12XT6/R6 SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3612
LTP8036-12XF6/R6 QFN2×2-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3612
LTP8036-125XT6/R6 SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3613
LTP8036-125XF6/R6 QFN2×2-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3613
LTP8036-15XT6/R6 SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3615
LTP8036-15XF6/R6 QFN2×2-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3615
LTP8036-18XT6/R6 SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3618
LTP8036-18XF6/R6 QFN2×2-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3618
LTP8036-19XT6/R6 SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3619
LTP8036-19XF6/R6 QFN2×2-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3619
LTP8036-25XT6/R6 SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3625
LTP8036 Series
Ultra-low-power, High-precision, Programmable-delay Supervisory Circuit
P-4
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Linearin and designs are registered trademarks of Linearin Technology Corporation.
© Copyright Linearin Technology Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
FN
1623-41.0
—
Data
Sheet
LTP8036-25XF6/R6 QFN2×2-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3625
LTP8036-30XT6/R6 SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3630
LTP8036-30XF6/R6 QFN2×2-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3630
LTP8036-33XT6/R6 SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3633
LTP8036-33XF6/R6 QFN2×2-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3633
LTP8036-50XT6/R6 SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3650
LTP8036-50XF6/R6 QFN2×2-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 3650
9. Limiting Value
Parameter MIN MAX UNIT
VDD, RESETV , MRV , VSENSE -0.3 7 V
VCT -0.3 VDD+0.3 V